
G e w i c h t - D r e i k a m p f

Internat. ASKÖ Wien Castingmeisterschaft, Internat. Jugendturnier 2011

02.07.2011 in Wien

Damen
Name Verband/VereinPl. 3-Kampf D3 D4 D5-m

1 Schwarz, Marlen CC Dübendorf 133,275 24 30 52,85

2 Geier, Petra ASKÖ CS Wien 92,820 20 10 41,88

3 Schuster, Carina ASKÖ Arenberg 82,960 20 5 38,64

4 Dvorak, Karin ASKÖ CS Wien 64,400 8 0 37,60
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F ü n f k a m p f

Internat. ASKÖ Wien Castingmeisterschaft, Internat. Jugendturnier 2011

02.07.2011 in Wien

JW A
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Kuza, Magdalena RWKS Skish Okreg Ki 482,255 75 58,41 57,70/ 88 90 75,43

2 Kralova, Denisa KRT Bilina 465,345 100 45,66 43,00/ 92 80 69,79

3 Pustkova, Tereza Ostrava 423,760 75 49,32 45,15/ 80 80 62,86

4 Placha, Zuzana Ostrava 411,460 85 43,05 42,68/ 88 60 61,82

5 Opavova, Veronika KRT Bilina 365,940 75 42,21 41,41/ 70 40 64,88

6 Häner, Barbara CC Basel 243,830 35 31,77 26,89/ 46 25 52,78

JM A
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Hlavac, Filip SK Casting-Pisek 491,705 95 54,99 53,90/ 84 85 79,21

2 Sapigorski, Karol Poznan 471,210 95 46,37 46,07/ 76 65 95,18

3 Novak, Radim Ostrava 452,990 80 51,36 50,84/ 90 70 73,86

4 Kuza, Maciej RWKS Skish Okreg Ki 439,350 75 46,33 45,95/ 94 65 75,38

5 Mastny, Jiri MO Pelhrimov 347,515 45 41,94 39,44/ 66 65 60,09

6 Buric, Tomas MO Pelhrimov 347,100 45 40,85 36,41/ 84 50 60,56

Damen
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Bronckova, Jana Frydek-Mistek 463,040 90 57,21 55,05/ 94 70 64,52

2 Kläusler, Alena ASKÖ CS Wien 461,300 85 61,47 60,45/ 72 85 64,92

3 Steinberger, Sabine Naarn Donau 420,885 80 48,99 48,96/ 78 70 63,29

4 Kuza, Renata RWKS Skish Okreg Ki 404,015 90 48,57 48,49/ 70 60 57,97

5 Mühle, Anke DAV 389,925 70 49,27 48,62/ 56 75 60,69

6 Rüegg, Melina CC Dübendorf 370,385 75 46,83 45,81/ 60 50 61,83

7 Radke, Marion DAV 363,990 55 47,03 43,78/ 70 55 62,12

8 Targosz, Dorota Frydek-Mistek 306,515 60 37,99 37,47/ 50 35 57,37

9 Nowak, Bozena ASKÖ CS Wien 283,890 55 40,63 40,08/ 42 25 54,12

10 Mikova, Lucie Humpolec 244,075 15 30,74 30,19/ 46 45 51,43
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F ü n f k a m p f

Internat. ASKÖ Wien Castingmeisterschaft, Internat. Jugendturnier 2011

02.07.2011 in Wien

Herren
Name VereinPl. 5-Kampf D D2 D3 D4 D5-m

1 Pierzyna, Libor Frydek-Mistek 529,270 95 64,26 56,81/ 94 95 82,80

2 Kuza, Jacek RWKS Skish Okreg Ki 527,100 90 66,42 62,29/ 96 95 78,26

3 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf 521,185 95 61,84 61,67/ 90 95 78,45

4 Mik, Robert Humpolec 519,560 90 54,85 51,84/ 88 90 96,58

5 Weitz, Jan BRNO 5 514,865 100 58,94 58,25/ 84 90 82,45

6 Zinner, Christian ASKÖ CS Wien 510,075 95 53,04 52,64/ 88 100 80,93

7 Targosz, Wlodek Frydek-Mistek 509,615 100 67,76 61,92/ 80 75 83,29

8 Güttler, Karsten DAV 505,270 95 62,78 59,34/ 98 85 70,10

9 Napravnik, Lukas MO Pelhrimov 504,565 90 57,76 55,48/ 94 85 81,55

10 Bartipan, Marek KRT Bilina 503,505 95 64,73 63,25/ 90 85 70,35

11 Kläusler, Markus CC Basel 495,830 90 52,96 49,70/ 94 100 72,78

12 Varga, György Ungarn 491,090 90 56,44 54,64/ 90 90 73,34

13 Mende, Pierre DAV 487,240 90 62,17 61,33/ 84 80 73,16

14 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 487,190 95 51,05 50,28/ 90 85 77,24

15 Procka, Robert Volary 480,660 95 55,36 54,32/ 86 80 73,32

16 Sanda, Radek Pisek 477,755 100 60,99 58,17/ 86 65 71,73

17 Sula, Jiri BRNO 5 475,250 80 66,88 58,39/ 86 80 69,32

18 Sapigorski, Piotr Poznan 473,445 85 54,13 54,06/ 84 85 74,17

19 Fölz, Klaus DAV 465,915 80 56,17 53,98/ 82 85 72,51

20 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 464,370 80 51,93 46,86/ 90 85 73,72

21 Meindl, Gerhard CC Alland 460,460 80 55,00 50,61/ 92 75 71,90

22 Slemmer, Ferenc Ungarn 457,265 65 60,76 60,68/ 86 85 66,55

23 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau 456,370 85 54,02 51,19/ 88 80 65,44

24 Földi, Gabor Ungarn 450,555 70 55,78 55,39/ 76 80 75,59

25 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 432,625 95 47,85 47,79/ 62 75 69,99

26 Gräser, Florian DAV 427,525 70 51,19 47,79/ 78 80 67,03

27 Dienes, Ferenc Ungarn 347,030 75 39,57 36,38/ 80 40 50,72

28 Hochwartner, Helmut ASKÖ CS Wien 0,000 0 0,00 0,00/ 0 0 0,00
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S i e b e n k a m p f

Internat. ASKÖ Wien Castingmeisterschaft, Internat. Jugendturnier 2011

02.07.2011 in Wien

JM A
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Hlavac, Filip SK Casting-Pise /793,350 491,705 75,04 73,50 102,07

Herren
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5-Kampf D6 D7-m7-Kampf

1 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf /849,560 521,185 81,14 80,96 110,85

2 Kuza, Jacek RWKS Skish Ok /846,265 527,100 82,68 80,05 104,29

3 Mik, Robert Humpolec /843,305 519,560 76,85 75,91 113,99

4 Pierzyna, Libor Frydek-Mistek /829,640 529,270 74,61 71,47 102,86

5 Zinner, Christian ASKÖ CS Wien /819,155 510,075 70,48 68,65 113,30

6 Targosz, Wlodek Frydek-Mistek /816,985 509,615 78,26 76,35 101,84

7 Güttler, Karsten DAV /809,190 505,270 75,58 74,11 102,82

8 Kläusler, Markus CC Basel /808,005 495,830 74,50 71,67 110,67

9 Sula, Jiri BRNO 5 /800,600 475,250 80,37 79,26 110,48

10 Mende, Pierre DAV /796,590 487,240 73,71 73,37 108,18

11 Weitz, Jan BRNO 5 /792,570 514,865 68,34 66,31 95,37

12 Bartipan, Marek KRT Bilina /785,245 503,505 69,83 63,20 99,14

13 Fölz, Klaus DAV /761,020 465,915 67,52 65,24 108,23

14 Sapigorski, Piotr Poznan /757,825 473,445 66,01 64,74 102,42

15 Varga, György Ungarn /757,275 491,090 64,56 61,96 93,11

16 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf /755,025 487,190 68,68 65,58 89,05

17 Meindl, Harald Naarn Donau /741,020 456,370 75,47 69,56 93,08

18 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau /736,625 464,370 57,47 57,36 104,95

19 Procka, Robert Volary /731,110 480,660 64,44 62,50 82,34

20 Slemmer, Ferenc Ungarn /725,950 457,265 62,27 57,09 99,55

21 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing /701,285 432,625 62,23 56,91 99,68

22 Gräser, Florian DAV /697,500 427,525 63,59 62,55 95,89

23 Napravnik, Lukas MO Pelhrimov /638,985 504,565 67,52 66,90 0,00

24 Meindl, Gerhard CC Alland /460,460 460,460 0,00 0,00 0,00

25 Hochwartner, Helmut ASKÖ CS Wien /0,000 0,000 0,00 0,00 0,00
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A l l r o u n d

Internat. ASKÖ Wien Castingmeisterschaft, Internat. Jugendturnier 2011

02.07.2011 in Wien

JW A
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Kuza, Magdalena RWKS Skish Okreg 687,310 482,255 50 103,370

JM A
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Hlavac, Filip SK Casting-Pisek 976,480 793,350 70 75,420

2 Kuza, Maciej RWKS Skish Okreg 474,350 439,350 35 0,000

Damen
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Bronckova, Jana Frydek-Mistek 658,370 463,040 75 80,220

2 Kläusler, Alena ASKÖ CS Wien 620,825 461,300 45 76,350

3 Kuza, Renata RWKS Skish Okreg 541,350 404,015 40 64,890

4 Radke, Marion DAV 472,610 363,990 35 49,080

Herren
Name Verband/VereinPl. 5/7-Kampf D8 D9-mAllround

1 Kuza, Jacek RWKS Skish Okreg 1.080,060 846,265 80 102,530

2 Kläusler, Markus CC Basel 1.076,315 808,005 95 115,540

3 Schwarz, Markus CC Dübendorf 1.067,505 849,560 85 88,630

4 Targosz, Wlodek Frydek-Mistek 1.050,770 816,985 70 109,190

5 Mik, Robert Humpolec 1.047,820 843,305 65 93,010

6 Pierzyna, Libor Frydek-Mistek 1.045,230 829,640 70 97,060

7 Fölz, Klaus DAV 986,505 761,020 80 96,990

8 Güttler, Karsten DAV 985,985 809,190 65 74,530

9 Sula, Jiri BRNO 5 985,125 800,600 55 86,350

10 Varga, György Ungarn 977,585 757,275 80 93,540

11 Lussi, Gerhard CC Dübendorf 968,310 755,025 75 92,190

12 Mende, Pierre DAV 965,805 796,590 60 72,810

13 Sapigorski, Piotr Poznan 960,165 757,825 80 81,560

14 Bartipan, Marek KRT Bilina 952,415 785,245 55 74,780

15 Slemmer, Ferenc Ungarn 912,035 725,950 55 87,390

16 Procka, Robert Volary 899,105 731,110 40 85,330

17 Zinner, Christian ASKÖ CS Wien 864,155 819,155 45

18 Weitz, Jan BRNO 5 832,570 792,570 40 0,000

19 Gräser, Florian DAV 824,745 697,500 30 64,830

20 Napravnik, Lukas MO Pelhrimov 821,660 638,985 50 88,450

21 Lay, Gerhard Naarn Donau 771,625 736,625 35

22 Gattermaier, Werner ATSV Lenzing 726,285 701,285 25

23 Hochwartner, Helmut ASKÖ CS Wien 0,000 0,000 0
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung

Internat. ASKÖ Wien Castingmeisterschaft, Internat. Jugendturnier 2011

02.07.2011 in Wien

Erwachsene

1.038,885Frydek-Mistek1

529,270Pierzyna, Libor

509,615Targosz, Wlodek

1.017,015Schweiz2

521,185Schwarz, Markus

495,830Kläusler, Markus

1.000,545Polen3

527,100Kuza, Jacek

473,445Sapigorski, Piotr

1.000,220Somava4

519,560Mik, Robert

480,660Procka, Robert

996,270Putimov5

504,565Napravnik, Lukas

491,705Hlavac, Filip

992,510DAV I6

505,270Güttler, Karsten

487,240Mende, Pierre

990,115Brno7

514,865Weitz, Jan

475,250Sula, Jiri

974,445Österreich 18

510,075Zinner, Christian

464,370Lay, Gerhard

942,855Bilina/Kielce9

503,505Bartipan, Marek

439,350Kuza, Maciej

941,645Ungarn I10

491,090Varga, György

450,555Földi, Gabor

924,200Ostrava11

471,210Sapigorski, Karol

452,990Novak, Radim

893,440DAV II12

465,915Fölz, Klaus

427,525Gräser, Florian

888,995Österreich 213

456,370Meindl, Harald

432,625Gattermaier, Werner

886,800Ostrava I14

463,040Bronckova, Jana

423,760Pustkova, Tereza

886,270Kielce15

482,255Kuza, Magdalena

404,015Kuza, Renata
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F ü n f k a m p f - Mannschaftswertung

Internat. ASKÖ Wien Castingmeisterschaft, Internat. Jugendturnier 2011

02.07.2011 in Wien

882,185Österreich 316

461,300Kläusler, Alena

420,885Steinberger, Sabine

831,285Bilina17

465,345Kralova, Denisa

365,940Opavova, Veronika

804,295Ungarn II18

457,265Slemmer, Ferenc

347,030Dienes, Ferenc

753,915DAV I - Damen19

389,925Mühle, Anke

363,990Radke, Marion

744,350Österreich 420

460,460Meindl, Gerhard

283,890Nowak, Bozena

717,975Ostrava II21

411,460Placha, Zuzana

306,515Targosz, Dorota
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